

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA: HYDERABAD

MAIN CASE NO: CRLP. 7102 of 2024

Sl. No.	DATE		OFFICE NOTE
	24.12.2025	<u>JS, J</u> Learned Additional public prosecutor seeks time to get instructions, List on 29.12.2025. B/o ksk	